IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
od

Dimensions: (Representative drawings: 560 ps version)
Optical head: Integrated version/control unit
Ordering Information:
MDL  —  002  — — — —
Wavelength:
13 = 1310 nm
15 = 1550 nm
35 = 1310 & 1550 nm
Delay Range:
33 = 330 ps
56 = 560 ps
11 = 1120 ps
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC or
NC = no connectors
Others specify
SS = SMF-28
PP = PM Panda
Configuration:
I = integrated
D = Remote head/
standard controller
O = Remote head/
mini controller board
—